4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31

Num.

521
631
654
536
483
497
642
586
499
518
646
476
507
453
611
456
471
574
557
504
532
522
651
539

632
658
605

519
610
490
603

Nome
JOAO LOPES DE JESUS
SIRO AUGUSTO ALVIM REIS
WENDELL DANIEL NUNES
JOSUE PEDOCCHI DE ANDRADE
FABIANO TADEU DE SOUSA MARQUES
GABRIEL
VINICIUS LEANDRO VALE
NEANDER NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA
GENAIR VITOR REZENDE
JEFFERSON DE SOUZA CORREIA
WAGNER TEIXEIRA MARTINS
EDSON PICININ PIRES
HIGOR PEREIRA RODRIGUES
CLAUDIO MARCIO DE MELO
RENAN BATISTA DA SILVA
DANIEL ANTONIO ALVES DA COSTA
EDERSON BARBOZA DOS SANTOS
MARCOS FRANCISCO SIQUEIRA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE CASTRO
GUSTAVO PARADELA AMARO
JOSE GERALDO DOMICIANO DE SOUZA
JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
WANDERLEI PEREIRA DAS CHAGAS

KELPERSON WYLLIANS TAVARES DE
MELO

SYLVIO FROES PIRES
WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO

PEDRO HENRIQUE TRINDADE DE
OLIVEIRA

JEFFERSON GONCALVES PROCOPIO
RAMON FELIPE SIQUEIRA

FELIPE SOARES DA CUNHA

PEDRO HENRIQUE GOBETI FRITOLI

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11
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< £ £

= £ £ £

ldd.

42
17
29
18
29
17
30
38
50
35
32
18
15
58
26
18
34
38
42
18
50
16
45
23

19
30
14

21
27
17
17

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M4044 -
M1417 -
M2529 -
M1824 1
M2529 1
M1417 1
M3034 1
M3539 1
M5054 1
M3539 2
M3034 2
M1824 2
M1417 2
M5559 1
M2529 2
M1824 3
M3034 3
M3539 3
M4044 1
M1824 4
M5054 2
M1417 3
M4549 1
M1824 5
M1824 6
M3034 4
M1417 4
M1824 7
M2529 3
M1417 5
M1417 6

Equipe

Tempo
00:17:30
00:17:45
00:17:52
00:18:05
00:18:07
00:18:28
00:18:35
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:19:06
00:19:19
00:19:55
00:19:26
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:19:55
00:19:34
00:19:32
00:19:46
00:19:53
00:19:51
00:19:56
00:19:54
00:20:04

00:20:22
00:20:22

00:20:26

00:20:44
00:20:59
00:21:55

00:21:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:17:30
00:17:42
00:17:52
00:18:01
00:18:04
00:18:21
00:18:35
00:18:41
00:18:46
00:18:48
00:19:16
00:19:20
00:19:21
00:19:26
00:19:26
00:19:31
00:19:31
00:19:31
00:19:41
00:19:49
00:19:51
00:19:52
00:19:54
00:20:01

00:20:09
00:20:15

00:20:19

00:20:39
00:20:39
00:20:59

00:21:10



4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

639
468
591
484
537
467

633
464
505
520
643
587
579
575
427
460
551
416
593

404
588
515
479
442
425
478
421
582
597
647
636

Nome
VANDERLEI LUCIO FERNANDES
EBERTON RAMOS DA SILVA
PABLO BRUNO SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO
FABIO ACAUHI COSTA DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR FERREIRA

DOUGLAS ALIPIO FERREIRA E
NASCIMENTO

THALES DE MELO VIDAL

DIOGO GENTILE

HENRIQUE MOREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO BOSCO PAULINO

VINICIUS MIRANDA DE ARAUJO LIMA
NEICIMAR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS ANTONI DA SILVA COSTA
MARCOS GERALDO LELLIS COIMBRA
ANDRE JOSE DE ARAUJO

DEIVISON FERREIRA TINOCO
LUCIANO DA SILVA VIDAL

ALEX JUNIOR DE SOUSA MELO

PAULO GEOVANE DA TRINDADE
SALUSTIANO

ADEIR FRANCISCO DE BARROS
NILMAR GALDINO DE CAMPOS

JAIR DE SOUSA

ERNANDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
CARLOS ANDRE DA SILVA

ANDRE FELIPE MARTINS FERREIRA
EDUARDO MELO VIDAL

ALVIM ANTONIO DE PAULO
MAYCOM ELIAS ALFIM

PAULO ROBERTO RESENDE SILVA
WALESSON BRAZ BAETA DE REZENDE
TIAGO DE PAULA TOSTES

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11
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ldd.

43
33
27
42
36
36

27
25
34
53
21
52
18
55
32
29
39
24
41

45
47
61
54
33
30
25
46
41
32
28
34

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 2
M3034 5
M2529 4
M4044 3
M3539 4
M3539 5
M2529 5
M2529
M3034 -
M5054 3
M1824 8
M5054 4
M1824 9
M5559 2
M3034 6
M2529 7
M3539 6
M1824 10
M4044 4
M4549 2
M4549 3
M6099 1
M5054 5
M3034 -
M3034 7
M2529 -
M4549 4
M4044 5
M3034 8
M2529 8
M3034 9

Equipe

Tempo
00:21:49
00:22:11
00:22:05
00:22:07
00:22:18
00:23:18

00:22:43
00:22:41
00:23:04
00:22:45
00:22:54
00:23:51
00:23:04
00:23:37
00:23:32
00:23:19
00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:51

00:23:36
00:23:45
00:24:33
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:36
00:24:34
00:24:18
00:24:22
00:24:25
00:25:05
00:24:44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:48
00:21:52
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:19

00:22:20
00:22:28
00:22:40
00:22:45
00:22:51
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:25

00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:11
00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:29



4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

653
548
481
601
606
494
512
432
546
503
558
509
472
426
461
581
405
437
419
429
616
630
541
596
583
640
454
475
527
562
553
589

Nome
WELERSON JOSE DA SILVA
LEONE JOSE MATEUS
EVANDRO DO NASCIMENTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE CUNHA
PEDRO HONORIO
FERNANDO SANTAROSA MARTINS
JACKSON ROBERTO TOFFOLI
ANTONIO MARCOS SILVEIRA JUNIOR
LEONARDO FELIX DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO FRANCO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ LUCIANO
ITAMAR JOSE AUGUSTO SALVIANO
EDERSON RODRIGO DE SOUSA
ANDRE FELIPE MATOS DE SOUZA
DENILSON JOSE HELENO
MAURO JOSE REZENDE MRAD
ADRIANO DE SALES BARBOSA
BRENO BIANCHETTI DE FARIA E SILVA
ALTIVO DE SOUZA LOPES
ANGELO GIOVANNI MENDES
RICARDO CRISITIANO PAULINO NUNES
SILVIO FLAUZINO FILHO
LAURO GOMES DA SILVA
PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
MICHAEL VINICIUS LUIZ LOZASSO
VICTOR EMIDIO CARDOSO
CLAUDIO SANTAROSA MARTINS
EDSON JOSE MATEUS
JOSE ANTONIO DA COSTA
MARCELIANO RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIS CARLOS DO AMARAL
OLIVIO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11
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ldd.

53
30
40
17
50
44
36
44
43
21
70
34
35
25
21
48
43
17
56
42
39
64
58
60
32
21
46
21
55
32
59
30

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 6
M3034 10
M4044 6
M1417 7
M5054 7
M4044 7
M3539 7
M4044 8
M4044 9
M1824 11
M6099 2
M3034 11
M3539 8
M2529 9
M1824 12
M4549 5
M4044 10
M1417 8
M5559 3
M4044 11
M3539 9
M6099 3
M5559 4
M6099 4
M3034 12
M1824 13
M4549 6
M1824 14
M5559 5
M3034 13
M5559 6
M3034 14

Equipe

Tempo
00:24:40
00:24:48
00:24:57
00:25:08
00:25:34
00:25:15
00:26:10
00:25:53
00:25:41
00:26:40
00:25:33
00:25:57
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:26:08
00:26:28
00:26:00
00:26:51
00:26:18
00:27:37
00:26:45
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:26:55
00:27:45
00:26:50
00:27:25
00:27:39
00:27:12

00:27:46

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:35
00:24:45
00:24:52
00:25:03
00:25:05
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:25:24
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:34
00:25:43
00:25:44
00:25:51
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:26:11
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:31
00:26:36
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:42
00:26:47
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:53

00:27:03



Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Num.

578
440
619
514
455
417
573
406
567
554
447
413
438
430
595
525
535
529
407
621
628
414
625
495
485
538
635
556
403
470
410
564

Nome

MARCUS VINICIUS RIBEIRO SIQUEIRA

BRUNO CESAR SILVA VASQUES
RODRIGO BAETA DA SILVA RIOS
JAIME JOSE TOMAZ
CRISTIANO DE ARAUJO CURCIO
ALEXANDRE LOPES

MARCOS FLAVIO PEREIRA DE CASTRO

ADRIANO JOSE DE SOUZA LOURES
MARCELO FELIPE VIEIRA NEVES
LUIZ ANTONIO PEREIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO MONGE

BRENO FELIPPE COIMBRA MAIA
ANTONIO CARDOSO NETO

PAULO HENRIQUE MOREIRA RIVELLI
JONAS SILOE DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE RONALDO LEITE ALVES
JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO PEREIRA VICENTE
RODRIGO JOSE NUNES DIAS

RUAN RODRIGUES REGINATO
ALEX APARECIDO DE SOUZA
ROGERIO REIS DA CONSOLACAO
FLAVIO DANI FRANCO

FABIO INACIO DA SILVA
JUSCELINO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
THIAGO VALENTE LIMA LA-BERO
LUIZ EDUARDO MOREIRA RIVELLI
ADEILTON JOSE DOS SANTOS
EDER LUCIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
ALBERTO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MARCELO DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11

4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

L £ £ £2 £ £E£E£F L L L L£ELEgELTEXLCTECPTEZLCTEEELTELTELTELETEZTELTLL £z =< LK

ldd.

15
34
33
45
35
46
44
41
20
25
41
44
24
51
27
27
51
46
39
38
28
36
44
48
24
66
27
30
38
36
46
32

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1417 9
M3034 15
M3034 16
M4549 7
M3539 10
M4549 8
M4044 12
M4044 13
M1824 15
M2529 10
M4044 14
M4044 15
M1824 16
M5054 8
M2529 11
M2529 12
M5054 9
M4549 9
M3539 11
M3539 12
M2529 13
M3539 13
M4044 16
M4549 10
M1824 17
M6099 5
M2529 14
M3034 17
M3539 14
M3539 15
M4549 11
M3034 18

Equipe

Tempo
00:27:41
00:28:16
00:27:40
00:28:01
00:28:37
00:28:04
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:28:45
00:28:36
00:28:02
00:28:51
00:27:45
00:27:52
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:29:00
00:28:47
00:28:38
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:28:31
00:29:20
00:29:32
00:29:37
00:28:58
00:29:37
00:28:34
00:29:46
00:28:49

00:28:52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:04
00:27:06
00:27:08
00:27:18
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:40
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:44
00:27:59
00:27:59
00:28:04
00:28:09
00:28:09
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:28:21
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:39

00:28:42



4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157

Num.

534
523
457
569
439
613
638
487
423
449
469
502
618
530
542
655
451
560
480
528
615
526
544
622
517
594

609
540
659
446
598

Nome
JOSE MARCIO PEREIRA COUTO
JOAO MRAD FILHO
DANIEL PAULO PINTO
MARCIO CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO
BRIAN LUIS C. MAIA
RENATO JOSE DA SILVA
TONY FREITAS
FABRICIO LUCIANO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON DE ASSIS VILLELA
CARLOS LOPES DOS SANTOS
EDER FELLIPE DE FREITAS
GUSTAVO DIAS SANCHES
ROBSON BONIFACIO DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS MAYRINK JUNIOR
LEANDRO DE MELO AMARAL
WESLEY TOSTE FLISCH
CLAUDIO CESAR CERQUEIRA
LUIZ MARCOS DE ANDRADE
EUSTAQUIO CIRILO DE SOUSA
JOSE ANTONIO DUARTE SANTIAGO
RENATO MARTINS BASTOS
JOSE AGUINALDO DE MOURA
LEANDRO MOREIRA GUIMARAES
RODRIGO SILVEIRA PROTASIO
JEFERSON DASSUNCAO GONCALVES

PAULO HENRIQUE FONSECA DE
RESENDE

RAFAEL RODRIGUES LAGUARDIA
KRISCH NAMURTH LOPES

LUIS ALVARO ABRANTES CAMPOS
CARLOS FABIO NOGUEIRA RIVELLI
PAULO SERGIO DA CRUZ

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11
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ldd.

38
76
34
42
20
38
30
28
42
44
28
16
38
40
33
42
43
54
38
54
42
49
48
50
52
22

39
29
47
51
45

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 16
M6099 6
M3034 19
M4044 17
M1824 18
M3539 17
M3034 20
M2529 15
M4044 18
M4044 19
M2529 16
M1417 10
M3539 18
M4044 20
M3034 21
M4044 21
M4044 22
M5054 10
M3539 19
M5054 11
M4044 23
M4549 12
M4549 13
M5054 12
M5054 13
M1824 19
M3539 20
M2529 17
M4549 14
M5054 14
M4549 15

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:15
00:28:57
00:29:17
00:29:41
00:29:56
00:29:42
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:47
00:29:49
00:30:30
00:30:27
00:29:52
00:30:23
00:31:13
00:30:33
00:31:20
00:31:02
00:31:06
00:31:26
00:31:50
00:31:15
00:31:38
00:31:46
00:31:42

00:33:00

00:32:40
00:32:58
00:33:22
00:32:44

00:32:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:19
00:29:19
00:29:30
00:29:30
00:29:40
00:29:44
00:29:53
00:30:04
00:30:10
00:30:17
00:30:35
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:52
00:31:00
00:31:21
00:31:27

00:31:38

00:31:40
00:31:51
00:31:58
00:32:00

00:32:08



4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

158

159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Num.

565

412
656

590
500
428
435
434
607
645
508
648
585
599
641
608
496
543
444
650
441
459
493
559
409
570
626
466
600
498
576

Nome

MARCELO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
POSSAS

ALESSANDRO LOPES BELO

WILLIAM CARLOS VIEIRA AUGUSTO
JUNIOR

OTAVIO DE CASTRO MOURAO
GEOVANE CARDOSO MOREIRA
ANDRE LUIZ RAMOS COSTA

BELINO ANTONIO DA FONSECA
ANTONIO VASQUES LAMASSA FILHO
PEDRO VIDIGAL REZENDE

WAGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA

HUGO FAGUNDES FERREIRA VICTOR
WALLACE MENDES DE SOUZA
MOACYR LUIZ SORIANO DOS SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA SANTOS
VICTOR LUIZ MARCELO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL JUNIOR DE CARVALHO
FRANCISCO CRUZ RIBEIRO

LEANDRO MARTELETO BERNINI
CARLOS BERTONE ALMEIDA CAMPOS
WANDER TOLEDO DE PAIVA

CARLOS ANDRE ANDRADE FRANCA
DECIO CARVALHO PIVA

FERNANDO JOSE BORGES DE CASTRO
LUIZ LUCIO DE ALMEIDA

ALAOR LEITE DE ALMEIDA

MARCIO DALVIO NOGUEIRA RIVELLI
ROGERIO RODRIGUES DE LIMA
DONIZETE FERREIRA FURTADO
PEDRO ARRUDA JUNIOR

GABRIEL DA SILVA ANSELMO
MARCOS LASARO SILVA MORAIS

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11
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ldd.

36

42
17

38
20
55
68
59
21
34
28
34
35
37
21
25
81
32
61
31
48
60
47
66
49
52
45
35
29
30
31

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 21
M4044 24
M1417 11
M3539 22
M1824 20
M5559 7
M6099 7
M5559 8
mM1824 21
M3034 22
M2529 18
M3034 23
M3539 23
M3539 24
M1824 22
M2529 19
M6099 8
M3034 24
M6099 9
M3034 25
M4549 16
M6099 10
M4549 17
M6099 11
M4549 18
M5054 15
M4549 19
M3539 25
M2529 20
M3034 26
M3034 27

Equipe

Tempo

00:33:20

00:32:34

00:33:10

00:33:19
00:32:53
00:33:20
00:33:40
00:34:20
00:33:33
00:34:40
00:34:35
00:35:45
00:35:44
00:35:44
00:35:01
00:35:35
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:35:46
00:36:02
00:36:10
00:36:07
00:36:56
00:36:02
00:37:12
00:37:21
00:36:37
00:37:23
00:37:56
00:38:08
00:38:16

Pagina:

Liquido

00:32:11

00:32:17

00:32:37

00:32:39
00:32:50
00:32:54
00:32:57
00:33:09
00:33:11
00:33:25
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:33:55
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:21
00:34:41
00:34:43
00:34:51
00:35:21
00:35:38
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:14
00:36:15
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:36:47



4° DESAFIO RIVELLI

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Num.

563
501
433
629
604
617
624
411
465
491
402
547
431

Nome
MARCELO DE SOUZA E SILVA
GILMAR ROSA VIEGA
ANTONIO ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO
SERGIO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE LAURINDO OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO GERALDO CALAZANS
RODRIGO VICENTE FURTADO MADEIRA
ALBERTO HENRIQUE ROCHA FILHO
DONIZETE DE PAULO
FERNANDO A. ALVES NOVES MATOS
ADALTO EVERTON OTONI DE SIQUEIRA
LEONARDO ROGERIO BERTOLIN
ANTONIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

Relatoério emitido em 21/08/2016 as 13:24:11

(%)
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ldd.

50
44
60
41
23
64
38
56
38
28
27
46
42

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5054 16
M4044 25
M6099 12
M4044 26
mM1824 23
M6099 13
M3539 26
M5559 9
M3539 27
M2529 21
M2529 22
M4549 20
M4044 27

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:54
00:37:19
00:37:55
00:38:32
00:38:42
00:38:08
00:38:45
00:39:55
00:39:39
00:40:41
00:41:27
00:42:49
00:49:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:58
00:37:02
00:37:28
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:48
00:38:15
00:39:23
00:39:32
00:40:12
00:40:19
00:41:47
00:48:28



